:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
6808772

Jul 05, 2023 - 04:00 (UTC)

In epoch 212,774 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 638332 - 0.014129275 ETH®
26.99 USD

2 638333 - 0.014092391 ETH®
26.92 USD

3 638334 - 0.014077481 ETH®
26.89 USD

4 638335 - 0.049789805 ETH®
95.11 USD

S 638336 - 0.014109645 ETH®
26.95 USD

6 638337 - 0.014083331 ETH®
26.90 USD

7 638338 - 0.014097251 ETH®
26.93 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/6808772
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/212774
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/638332
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/638333
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/638334
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/638335
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/638336
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/638337
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/638338

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

638339

638340

638342

638343

638344

638345

638346

Validator Id

287742

Amount

- 0.014062802
26.86 USD

- 0.014095811
26.92 USD

- 0.014073746
26.88 USD

- 0.014080548
26.89 USD

- 0.014069695
26.87 USD

- 0.014007225
26.75 USD

- 0.014094990
26.92 USD

- 0.014071478
26.88 USD

- 0.014062944
26.86 USD

Amount

+ 0.033152590
63.33 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/638339
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/638340
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/638341
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/638342
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/638343
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/638344
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/638345
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/638346
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/638347
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/287742

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



