

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-04-16 15:00 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID <u>6808772</u>

DATE & TIME Jul 05, 2023 · 04:00 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 212,774 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>638332</u>	- 0.014129275 ETH
2	<u>638333</u>	- 0.014092391 ETH � 26.92 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>638334</u>	- 0.014077481 ETH � 26.89 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>638335</u>	- 0.049789805 ETH � 95.11 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>638336</u>	- 0.014109645 ETH � 26.95 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>638337</u>	- 0.014083331 ETH � 26.90 USD
<u>7</u>	638338	- 0.014097251 ETH

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>638339</u>	- 0.014062802 ETH � 26.86 USD
9	638340	- 0.014095811 ETH � 26.92 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>638341</u>	- 0.014073746 ETH � 26.88 USD
<u>11</u>	638342	- 0.014080548 ETH � 26.89 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>638343</u>	- 0.014069695 ETH � 26.87 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>638344</u>	- 0.014007225 ETH � 26.75 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>638345</u>	- 0.014094990 ETH � 26.92 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>638346</u>	- 0.014071478 ETH � 26.88 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>638347</u>	- 0.014062944 ETH � 26.86 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>287742</u>	+ 0.033152590 ETH 63.33 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.